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Race  5	 9:10PM	 ($88,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 10283	 La Bella	 61.5	 [5]	 A Marcus	 30.6%	 G B Puller	 11.9%
2	 481209	 Ashfahan	 61	 [12]	 M Yeni	 11.3%	 N Kotzen	 7.9%
3	 691845	 Seek The Summit	 60	 [9]	 K De Melo	 10.0%	 D S Bosch	 13.3%
4	 0471	 Face Of An Angel	 58.5	 [7]	 W Kennedy	 10.3%	 G Van Zyl (jnr)	 13.3%
5	 366172	 Hello Summer	 58	 [8]	 G Wright	 12.1%	 W A Nel	 15.0%
6	 24109	 Cascada	 57.5	 [13]	 S Brown	 4.8%	 D I Campbell	 7.4%
7	 640065	 Connect Me	 57	 [3]	 S Randolph	 7.4%	 G I Rich	 6.3%
8	 437531	 Silver Raisin	 56.5	 [4]	 M Khan	 8.2%	 D C Howells	 9.4%
9	 91	 Green Dragon	 55	 [2]	 --	 0.0%	 P A Peter	 12.9%
10	840595	 Everlasting Love	 54.5	 [14]	 S Veale	 11.1%	 R/s Hill	 10.8%
11	107878	 Noemi	 54	 [1]	 S Moodley	 7.5%	 G B Puller	 11.9%
12	094898	 Flight Club	 52	 [11]	 J L Samuel	 3.3%	 D W Moore	 14.0%
13	988406	 Flaming Desire	 52	 [10]	 A Arries	 6.8%	 K Naidoo	 3.7%
14	086080	 Royal Kaitrina	 52	 [6]	 J Gates (2.5)	 8.9%	 K Naidoo	 3.7%

Race  6	 9:50PM	 ($100,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 151048	 My Majestic Glory (aus)	 61	 [3]	 K De Melo	 10.0%	 P V Lafferty	 11.6%
2	 893958	 Isca	 60.5	 [6]	 W Kennedy	 10.3%	 G Van Zyl (jnr)	 13.3%
3	 701274	 Buffalo Soldier	 59.5	 [1]	 M Khan	 8.2%	 D C Howells	 9.4%
4	 193316	 Constantine	 59	 [5]	 S Veale	 11.1%	 D R Drier	 13.8%
5	 397222	 Kingsmead	 58.5	 [9]	 A Arries	 6.8%	 M L Roberts	 6.8%
6	 133441	 Leslie Shadowliner	 58.5	 [7]	 G Wright	 12.1%	 R/s Hill	 10.8%
7	 370909	 Lloyd’s Legacy (aus)	 57.5	 [2]	 S Brown	 4.8%	 L W Goosen	 9.5%
8	 826923	 Cumulus	 57	 [8]	 A Marcus	 30.6%	 N Kotzen	 7.9%
9	 211	 Woodstock Festival	 55.5	 [4]	 J L Samuel	 3.3%	 D W Moore	 14.0%

Race  7	 10:25PM	 ($130,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1950m
1	 836833	 Legend	 60	 [8]	 M Yeni	 11.3%	 D C Howells	 9.4%
2	 192323	 Flichity By Farr	 58	 [4]	 --	 0.0%	 A Wright	 10.1%
3	 633559	 Blackball	 58	 [3]	 S Veale	 11.1%	 G H van Zyl	 14.2%
4	 862135	 Brighteyebushytail	 58	 [2]	 X Jacobs	 1.8%	 D C Howells	 9.4%
5	 112440	 Marchingontogether	 56	 [1]	 W Kennedy	 10.3%	 C D Van Zyl	 4.5%
6	 128633	 Affranchi	 56	 [6]	 K De Melo	 10.0%	 G H van Zyl	 14.2%
7	 335160	 Stream Ahead	 56	 [5]	 S Brown	 4.8%	 C D Van Zyl	 4.5%
8	 5115	 Duke Of Spin	 56	 [9]	 M Khan	 8.2%	 D C Howells	 9.4%
9	 215595	 Merlin From Berlin	 56	 [7]	 S Moodley	 7.5%	 N I Van Wyk	 3.3%

Race  8	 11:00PM	 ($70,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 658717	 Mambo Lyric	 61	 [11]	 K De Melo	 10.0%	 N Kotzen	 7.9%
2	 653103	 Lilibet	 60.5	 [9]	 M Yeni	 11.3%	 N Kotzen	 7.9%
3	 165500	 Miss Calypso	 60	 [10]	 X Jacobs (4.0)	 1.8%	 G H van Zyl	 14.2%
4	 853662	 Barinois	 59.5	 [3]	 M Khan	 8.2%	 D C Howells	 9.4%
5	 61982	 Netanya	 59	 [7]	 S Randolph	 7.4%	 W Whitehead	 7.4%
6	 673441	 Green Ice	 59	 [17]	 A Arries	 6.8%	 A Wright	 10.1%
7	 957718	 Imperial Royal	 58.5	 [2]	 J Gates (2.5)	 8.9%	 W Badenhorst	 6.7%
8	 180956	 Purple And Gold	 57.5	 [16]	 S Brown	 4.8%	 J G Dittmer	 4.5%
9	 126285	 Sheza Rockstar	 56.5	 [13]	 S Moodley	 7.5%	 M D Miller	 5.8%
10	329199	 Such A Rush	 56.5	 [15]	 J L Samuel	 3.3%	 L Denysschen	 7.1%
11	778579	 Tanami	 56	 [1]	 T Godden	 4.4%	 L Forbes	 6.7%
12	907700	 Eternal Words	 55	 [4]	 S Veale	 11.1%	 L Denysschen	 7.1%
13	900375	 Liverpool Lass	 55	 [18]	 W Kennedy	 10.3%	 D S Bosch	 13.3%
14	150893	 Vallanaut	 54	 [12]	 G Wright	 12.1%	 D I Campbell	 7.4%
15	010094	 Shadow Hunter	 53	 [5]	 E S Ngwane	 4.4%	 L Forbes	 6.7%
16	073247	 Tombola	 61	 [14]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 L Forbes	 6.7%
17	459691	 Roy’s Stingray (aus)	 61.5	 [6]	 --	 0.0%	 A Wright	 10.1%
18	321707	 Gimme A Brake Nate	 62	 [8]	 Reserve 3	 0.0%	 N Kotzen	 7.9%

20-02-2019
(Wed)

Race  1	 6:50PM	 ($105,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1100m
1	 	 Ad Altisima	 60	 [3]	 A Arries	 6.8%	 M L Roberts	 6.8%
2	 	 Chief Officer	 60	 [9]	 M Yeni	 11.3%	 A Wright	 10.1%
3	 	 Classic Rock	 60	 [1]	 Y Ramzan (4.0)	 1.2%	 M L Roberts	 6.8%
4	 	 It’s Him	 60	 [2]	 B Jacobson	 10.0%	 G S Kotzen	 8.6%
5	 	 Juniper Lane	 60	 [7]	 M Khan	 8.2%	 K Naidoo	 3.7%
6	 223	 Ring Of Fire	 60	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 14.9%	 P A Peter	 12.9%
7	 	 Rocket Rhumba	 60	 [6]	 S Randolph	 7.4%	 D I Campbell	 7.4%
8	 6	 Tam’s Lover	 60	 [5]	 S Veale	 11.1%	 M D Miller	 5.8%
9	 	 Wave	 60	 [4]	 W Kennedy	 10.3%	 G H van Zyl	 14.2%

Race  2	 7:25PM	 ($105,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1100m
1	 373	 Ardenne	 60	 [8]	 A Arries	 6.8%	 M D Miller	 5.8%
2	 	 Clear Horizons	 60	 [1]	 W Kennedy	 10.3%	 G H van Zyl	 14.2%
3	 642	 Compass Fire	 60	 [3]	 S Moodley	 7.5%	 M D Miller	 5.8%
4	 844	 Justadoreher	 60	 [6]	 J Gates (2.5)	 8.9%	 M L Roberts	 6.8%
5	 36	 Lady Legend	 60	 [7]	 K Sakayi (1.5)	 7.6%	 B Impey	 7.0%
6	 	 Miss Missouri	 60	 [5]	 S Brown	 4.8%	 D I Campbell	 7.4%
7	 32	 Royal Splurge	 60	 [2]	 A Marcus	 30.6%	 M D Miller	 5.8%
8	 43	 Sarah	 60	 [4]	 --	 0.0%	 P A Peter	 12.9%

Race  3	 8:00PM	 ($105,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 703	 Chanel Allure	 60	 [11]	 S Veale	 11.1%	 M D Miller	 5.8%
2	 533343	 Dancing Princess	 60	 [3]	 A Marcus	 30.6%	 Y Govender	 7.0%
3	 663332	 Valeriana	 60	 [4]	 W Kennedy	 10.3%	 G Van Zyl (jnr)	 13.3%
4	 553548	 Vegas Lights	 60	 [7]	 K Sakayi (1.5)	 7.6%	 N I Van Wyk	 3.3%
5	 675703	 Misty Heath	 60	 [6]	 M Yeni	 11.3%	 N I Van Wyk	 3.3%
6	 9	 Gimmearose	 60	 [2]	 E S Ngwane	 4.4%	 P M Gadsby	 9.3%
7	 0	 Golden Syrup	 60	 [10]	 S Brown	 4.8%	 L W Goosen	 9.5%
8	 0	 Roy’s Lake	 60	 [5]	 X Jacobs (4.0)	 1.8%	 K Naidoo	 3.7%
9	 43	 Sand Queen	 60	 [1]	 B Lerena	 7.9%	 M Dixon	 8.7%
10	 53	 She’s A Crusade	 60	 [8]	 --	 0.0%	 C M Bestel	 10.2%
11	 77	 Twice Over Satin	 60	 [9]	 S Randolph	 7.4%	 W Whitehead	 7.4%

Race  4	 8:35PM	 ($105,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 2322	 Canadian Bolt	 60	 [2]	 G Wright	 12.1%	 R/s Hill	 10.8%
2	 2753	 Opensea	 60	 [1]	 W Kennedy	 10.3%	 C D Van Zyl	 4.5%
3	 00783	 Master Of The Sea	 60	 [10]	 M Khan	 8.2%	 P M Gadsby	 9.3%
4	 784774	 Romanesca	 60	 [4]	 S Moodley	 7.5%	 P V Lafferty	 11.6%
5	 756753	 Stealth Admiral	 60	 [9]	 K De Melo	 10.0%	 D Kannemeyer	 8.5%
6	 008700	 Peace Train	 60	 [5]	 X Jacobs (4.0)	 1.8%	 K Naidoo	 3.7%
7	 0	 Call To Duty	 60	 [7]	 J Gates (2.5)	 8.9%	 K Naidoo	 3.7%
8	 5	 Crossfire	 60	 [8]	 S Brown	 4.8%	 L W Goosen	 9.5%
9	 	 Mount Everest	 60	 [6]	 A Arries	 6.8%	 S G Tarry	 13.3%
10	 2	 Mr Fitz	 60	 [3]	 A Marcus	 30.6%	 S W Humby	 18.5%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
 RACE 1 - 7) Rocket Rhumba   9) Wave   2) Chief Officer   4) It’s Him 
 RACE 2 - 8) Sarah   3) Compass Fire   7) Royal Splurge   2) Clear Horizons 
 RACE 3 - 9) Sand Queen   3) Valeriana   1) Chanel Allure   10) She’s A Crusade 
 RACE 4 - 10) Mr Fitz   1) Canadian Bolt   2) Opensea   3) Master Of The Sea 
 RACE 5 - 5) Hello Summer   9) Green Dragon   8) Silver Raisin   1) La Bella 
 RACE 6 - 9) Woodstock Festival   5) Kingsmead   8) Cumulus   6) Leslie Shadowliner 
 RACE 7 - 8) Duke Of Spin   5) Marchingontogether   7) Stream Ahead   2) Flichity By Farr 
 RACE 8 - 5) Netanya   4) Barinois   15) Shadow Hunter   2) Lilibet 

SOUTH AFRICA 
RACE CARD

Race 8 Betting Available for Malaysia Customers only

SCOTTSVILLE (TURF TRACK)
R2300m oval. Races up to 1200m straight 
course; beyond 1200m clockwise round turn 
with 600m run-in. 
Low-number draws slightly favoured 1400m 
races; otherwise draw of little signifi cance 
(wet going can impact on draw in races down 
the straight).
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第 1场	 6:50PM	 ($105,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1100公尺

1	 	 艾迪希马	Ad Altisima	 60	 [3]	 艾雷斯	 6.8%	罗拨士	 6.8%
2	 	 公务员	 Chief Officer	 60	 [9]	 M也尼	 11.3%	韦特	 10.1%
3	 	 经典摇滚	Classic Rock	 60	 [1]	 朗姆占-4.0	 1.2%	罗拨士	 6.8%
4	 	 就是他	 It’s Him	 60	 [2]	 雅科森	 10.0%	科森	 8.6%
5	 	 祖尼佩路	Juniper Lane	 60	 [7]	 简明基	 8.2%	纳都	 3.7%
6	 223	 火环	 Ring Of Fire	 60	 [8]	 希威森	 14.9%	P彼德	 12.9%
7	 	 朗巴火箭	Rocket Rhumba	 60	 [6]	 蓝都普	 7.4%	康贝尔	 7.4%
8	 6	 阿丹爱人	Tam’s Lover	 60	 [5]	 韦奕尧	 11.1%	M米勒	 5.8%
9	 	 强浪	 Wave	 60	 [4]	 甘里迪	 10.3%	邵家荣	 14.2%

第 2场	 7:25PM	 ($105,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1100公尺

1	 373	 阿登尼	 Ardenne	 60	 [8]	 艾雷斯	 6.8%	M米勒	 5.8%
2	 	 水平	 Clear Horizons	 60	 [1]	 甘里迪	 10.3%	邵家荣	 14.2%
3	 642	 火焰指南	Compass Fire	 60	 [3]	 穆礼	 7.5%	M米勒	 5.8%
4	 844	 梦幻女神	Justadoreher	 60	 [6]	 杰凯奇-2.5	 8.9%	罗拨士	 6.8%
5	 36	 传奇女孩	Lady Legend	 60	 [7]	 沙凯伊-1.5	 7.6%	殷贝儿 	 7.0%
6	 	 米苏里	 Miss Missouri	 60	 [5]	 施布朗	 4.8%	康贝尔	 7.4%
7	 32	 王牌马	 Royal Splurge	 60	 [2]	 马安东	 30.6%	M米勒	 5.8%
8	 43	 莎拉	 Sarah	 60	 [4]	 未定	 0.0%	P彼德	 12.9%

第 3场	 8:00PM	 ($105,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1000公尺

1	 703	 上等人	 Chanel Allure	 60	 [11]	韦奕尧	 11.1%	M米勒	 5.8%
2	 533343	 舞公主	 Dancing Princess	 60	 [3]	 马安东	 30.6%	加文德	 7.0%
3	 663332	 瓦乐莲娜	Valeriana	 60	 [4]	 甘里迪	 10.3%	邵嘉辉	 13.3%
4	 553548	 绚烂灯光	Vegas Lights	 60	 [7]	 沙凯伊-1.5	 7.6%	范维克	 3.3%
5	 675703	 神秘之地	Misty Heath	 60	 [6]	 M也尼	 11.3%	范维克	 3.3%
6	 9	 玫瑰专家	Gimmearose	 60	 [2]	 恩瓦尼	 4.4%	贾兹比	 9.3%
7	 0	 金露	 Golden Syrup	 60	 [10]	施布朗	 4.8%	古森	 9.5%
8	 0	 雷伊湖	 Roy’s Lake	 60	 [5]	 杰克布-4.0	 1.8%	纳都	 3.7%
9	 43	 沙地皇后	Sand Queen	 60	 [1]	 雷利拿	 7.9%	狄克逊	 8.7%
10	 53	 理想斗士	She’s A Crusade	 60	 [8]	 未定	 0.0%	贝士特	 10.2%
11	 77	 萨丁双子	Twice Over Satin	 60	 [9]	 蓝都普	 7.4%	韦黑德	 7.4%

第 4场	 8:35PM	 ($105,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1400公尺

1	 2322	 加州闪电	Canadian Bolt	 60	 [2]	 赖特	 12.1%	希尔	 10.8%
2	 2753	 公海	 Opensea	 60	 [1]	 甘里迪	 10.3%	万基尔	 4.5%
3	 00783	 海先生	 Master Of The Sea	 60	 [10]	简明基	 8.2%	贾兹比	 9.3%
4	 784774	 罗曼尼卡	Romanesca	 60	 [4]	 穆礼	 7.5%	拉夫迪	 11.6%
5	 756753	 隐形将军	Stealth Admiral	 60	 [9]	 基根	 10.0%	金米亚	 8.5%
6	 008700	 和平列车	Peace Train	 60	 [5]	 杰克布-4.0	 1.8%	纳都	 3.7%
7	 0	 候命	 Call To Duty	 60	 [7]	 杰凯奇-2.5	 8.9%	纳都	 3.7%
8	 5	 圣火	 Crossfire	 60	 [8]	 施布朗	 4.8%	古森	 9.5%
9	 	 雪山	 Mount Everest	 60	 [6]	 艾雷斯	 6.8%	泰利	 13.3%
10	 2	 菲斯先生	Mr Fitz	 60	 [3]	 马安东	 30.6%	汉拜	 18.5%

第 8场	 11:00PM	 ($70,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1600公尺

1	 658717	 曼波歌词	Mambo Lyric	 61	 [11]	基根	 10.0%	高森	 7.9%
2	 653103	 莉莉贝	 Lilibet	 60.5	 [9]	 M也尼	 11.3%	高森	 7.9%
3	 165500	 卡莉索	 Miss Calypso	 60	 [10]	杰克布-4.0	 1.8%	邵家荣	 14.2%
4	 853662	 巴利诺斯	Barinois	 59.5	 [3]	 简明基	 8.2%	霍威尔	 9.4%
5	 61982	 尼谭雅	 Netanya	 59	 [7]	 蓝都普	 7.4%	韦黑德	 7.4%
6	 673441	 绿冰	 Green Ice	 59	 [17]	艾雷斯	 6.8%	韦特	 10.1%
7	 957718	 皇家部队	Imperial Royal	 58.5	 [2]	 杰凯奇-2.5	 8.9%	巴霍斯	 6.7%
8	 180956	 紫醉金迷	Purple And Gold	 57.5	 [16]	施布朗	 4.8%	狄克默	 4.5%
9	 126285	 摇滚希查	Sheza Rockstar	 56.5	 [13]	穆礼	 7.5%	M米勒	 5.8%
10	 329199	 赶时间	 Such A Rush	 56.5	 [15]	沈慕游	 3.3%	邓尼斯	 7.1%
11	 778579	 塔纳米	 Tanami	 56	 [1]	 古德恩	 4.4%	福布斯	 6.7%
12	 907700	 永恒之语	Eternal Words	 55	 [4]	 韦奕尧	 11.1%	邓尼斯	 7.1%
13	 900375	 利维普	 Liverpool Lass	 55	 [18]	甘里迪	 10.3%	包斯奇	 13.3%
14	 150893	 瓦拉诺特	Vallanaut	 54	 [12]	赖特	 12.1%	康贝尔	 7.4%
15	 010094	 影子猎人	Shadow Hunter	 53	 [5]	 恩瓦尼	 4.4%	福布斯	 6.7%
16	 073247	 汤博拉	 Tombola	 61	 [14]	候补1	 0.0%	福布斯	 6.7%
17	 459691	 雷魔王	 Roy’s Stingray (aus)	 61.5	 [6]	 未定	 0.0%	韦特	 10.1%
18	 321707	 纳特教练	Gimme A Brake Nate	 62	 [8]	 候补3	 0.0%	高森	 7.9%

第 5场	 9:10PM	 ($88,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1400公尺

1	 10283	 小美人	 La Bella	 61.5	 [5]	 马安东	 30.6%	布勒	 11.9%
2	 481209	 艾斯法汉	Ashfahan	 61	 [12]	 M也尼	 11.3%	高森	 7.9%
3	 691845	 最高峰	 Seek The Summit	 60	 [9]	 基根	 10.0%	包斯奇	 13.3%
4	 0471	 天使之面	Face Of An Angel	 58.5	 [7]	 甘里迪	 10.3%	邵嘉辉	 13.3%
5	 366172	 夏日你好	Hello Summer	 58	 [8]	 赖特	 12.1%	奈尔	 15.0%
6	 24109	 卡斯卡达	Cascada	 57.5	 [13]	施布朗	 4.8%	康贝尔	 7.4%
7	 640065	 通讯王	 Connect Me	 57	 [3]	 蓝都普	 7.4%	黎奇	 6.3%
8	 437531	 银色风潮	Silver Raisin	 56.5	 [4]	 简明基	 8.2%	霍威尔	 9.4%
9	 91	 青龙	 Green Dragon	 55	 [2]	 未定	 0.0%	P彼德	 12.9%
10	 840595	 爱不灭	 Everlasting Love	 54.5	 [14]	韦奕尧	 11.1%	希尔	 10.8%
11	 107878	 诺易米	 Noemi	 54	 [1]	 穆礼	 7.5%	布勒	 11.9%
12	 094898	 飞行俱乐	Flight Club	 52	 [11]	沈慕游	 3.3%	摩尔	 14.0%
13	 988406	 火神	 Flaming Desire	 52	 [10]	艾雷斯	 6.8%	纳都	 3.7%
14	 086080	 凯特琳纳	Royal Kaitrina	 52	 [6]	 杰凯奇-2.5	 8.9%	纳都	 3.7%

第 6场	 9:50PM	 ($100,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1000公尺

1	 151048	 出奇制胜	My Majestic Glory (aus)	 61	 [3]	 基根	 10.0%	拉夫迪	 11.6%
2	 893958	 伊斯卡	 Isca	 60.5	 [6]	 甘里迪	 10.3%	邵嘉辉	 13.3%
3	 701274	 水牛战士	Buffalo Soldier	 59.5	 [1]	 简明基	 8.2%	霍威尔	 9.4%
4	 193316	 康斯丹丁	Constantine	 59	 [5]	 韦奕尧	 11.1%	德里尔	 13.8%
5	 397222	 蜂王酒	 Kingsmead	 58.5	 [9]	 艾雷斯	 6.8%	罗拨士	 6.8%
6	 133441	 影子大仙	Leslie Shadowliner	 58.5	 [7]	 赖特	 12.1%	希尔	 10.8%
7	 370909	 莱德传奇	Lloyd’s Legacy (aus)	57.5	 [2]	 施布朗	 4.8%	古森	 9.5%
8	 826923	 库姆鲁斯	Cumulus	 57	 [8]	 马安东	 30.6%	高森	 7.9%
9	 211	 沃德斯托	Woodstock Festival	 55.5	 [4]	 沈慕游	 3.3%	摩尔	 14.0%

第 7场	 10:25PM	 ($130,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1950公尺

1	 836833	 好德煌	 Legend	 60	 [8]	 M也尼	 11.3%	霍威尔	 9.4%
2	 192323	 法尔法宝	Flichity By Farr	 58	 [4]	 未定	 0.0%	韦特	 10.1%
3	 633559	 黑球	 Blackball	 58	 [3]	 韦奕尧	 11.1%	邵家荣	 14.2%
4	 862135	 大眼仔	 Brighteyebushytail	 58	 [2]	 杰克布	 1.8%	霍威尔	 9.4%
5	 112440	 一起走	 Marchingontogether	 56	 [1]	 甘里迪	 10.3%	万基尔	 4.5%
6	 128633	 阿弗朗奇	Affranchi	 56	 [6]	 基根	 10.0%	邵家荣	 14.2%
7	 335160	 小河	 Stream Ahead	 56	 [5]	 施布朗	 4.8%	万基尔	 4.5%
8	 5115	 旋转之王	Duke Of Spin	 56	 [9]	 简明基	 8.2%	霍威尔	 9.4%
9	 215595	 贝林梅林	Merlin From Berlin	 56	 [7]	 穆礼	 7.5%	范维克	 3.3%
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内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

南非赛马贴士
 第 1场 - 7)朗巴火箭   9)强浪      2)公务员     4)就是他 

 第 2场 - 8)莎拉       3)火焰指南  7)王牌马     2)水平 

 第 3场 - 9)沙地皇后   3)瓦乐莲娜  1)上等人     10)理想斗士 

 第 4场 - 10)菲斯先生  1)加州闪电  2)公海       3)海先生 

 第 5场 - 5)夏日你好   9)青龙      8)银色风潮   1)小美人 

 第 6场 - 9)沃德斯托   5)蜂王酒    8)库姆鲁斯   6)影子大仙 

 第 7场 - 8)旋转之王   5)一起走    7)小河       2)法尔法宝 

 第 8场 - 5)尼谭雅     4)巴利诺斯  15)影子猎人  2)莉莉贝
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